VALUE EARTH

FUND

As at Date

28/02/2025
31/01/2025
31/12/2024
30/11/2024
31/10/2024
30/09/2024
31/08/2024
31/07/2024
01/07/2024

Al

LATEST UNIT PRICES & PERFORMANCE

$

1.1180
1.1380
1.1361
1.0919
1.0738
1.0429
1.0522
1.0785
1.0000

Distribution

¢

Franking Credit
¢

Performance net
of Fees
Since Inception

+11.80%

+13.80%

+13.61%
+9.19%
+7.38%
+4.29%
+5.22%
+7.85%

VALUE EARTH
— FUND—

Month on
month
performance

-1.76%
+0.17%
+4.05%
+1.69%
+2.96%
-0.88%
-2.44%
+7.85%

Inception of Fund

(Returns are calculated after all fees and expenses and reinvestment of distributions. Franking
Credits are not included in performance calculations.)

The information in this document is general advice and does not constitute personal advice.
Microequities have not taken into account the investment objectives, financial situation or particular
needs of individual investors. Microequities strongly recommend that potential investors seek
independent professional advice as to the financial, taxation and other implications of investing. Past
performance is not indicative of future performance. Application for units in the Fund is limited to
investors that are wholesale clients (“Wholesale Clients”) and sophisticated investors within the
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