VALUE EARTH FUND



LATEST UNIT PRICES & PERFORMANCE					
As at Date	\$	Distribution ¢	Franking Credit ¢	Performance net of Fees Since Inception	Month on month performance
28/02/2025	1.1180			+11.80%	-1.76%
31/01/2025	1.1380			+13.80%	+0.17%
31/12/2024	1.1361			+13.61%	+4.05%
30/11/2024	1.0919			+9.19%	+1.69%
31/10/2024	1.0738			+7.38%	+2.96%
30/09/2024	1.0429			+4.29%	-0.88%
31/08/2024	1.0522			+5.22%	-2.44%
31/07/2024	1.0785			+7.85%	+7.85%
01/07/2024	1.0000			Inception of Fund	

(Returns are calculated after all fees and expenses and reinvestment of distributions. Franking Credits are not included in performance calculations.)

The information in this document is general advice and does not constitute personal advice. Microequities have not taken into account the investment objectives, financial situation or particular needs of individual investors. Microequities strongly recommend that potential investors seek independent professional advice as to the financial, taxation and other implications of investing. Past performance is not indicative of future performance. Application for units in the Fund is limited to investors that are wholesale clients ("Wholesale Clients") and sophisticated investors within the